ACORD. CERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE

011 04TE (MM/00/11/17)

PRODUCER LOCKTON COMPANIES, LLC 5847 San Felipe, Suite 320 Houston TX 77057		HOLDER 1	THIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS A MATTER OF INFORMATION ONLY AND CONFERS NO RIGHTS UPON THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER. THIS CERTIFICATE DOES NOT AMEND, EXTEND OF ALTER THE COVERAGE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES BELOW				
			INSURERS	AFFORDING C	OVERAGE	NAIC #	
INSURED PROGRESSUS THERAPY, LLC		INSURER A GR	INSURER A Granite State Insurance Company				
1307238 (SEE ATTACHED NAMED INSURED SCHEDULE) 250 SOUTH PRESIDENT STREET, SUITE 2300 BALTIMORE MD 21201			INSURER B Th	INSURER B The North River Insurance Company			
			INSURER C				
			INSURER D :			1	
						1	
ove	RAGES PROTHIG TW	V		OF INSURANCE DOET	S NOT CONSTITUTE A CONTRAC	T BETWEEN THE ISSU	
MAY	POLICIES OF INSURANCE LISTED BEL REQUIREMENT, TERM OR CONDITION PERTAIN, THE INSURANCE AFFORDED CIES. AGGREGATE LIMITS SHOWN MA	OF ANY CONTRACT OR OTH BY THE POLICIES DESCRIBE	HE INSURED NAMED AI HER DOCUMENT WITH D HEREIN IS SUBJECT	RESPECT TO W	HICH THIS CERTIFICATE M	NOTWITHSTANDING	
SR A	10°L	POLICY NUMBER	POLICY EFFECTIVE DATE (MM/DD/YY)	POLICY EXPIRATION DATE (MM/DD/YY)	LIM	TE	
1	GENERAL LIABILITY		Give printing of the	BALLE (MINE DES 11)	EACH OCCURRENCE		
A	X COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY	02LX 0228528730000	6/14/2010	6/14/2011	DAMAGE TO RENTED PREMISES (Ea oppurence)		
	CLAIMS MADE X OCCUR	Contra Avenue 120000	0/14/2010	0/14/2011	a construction of the second s	\$ 500,000	
					MED EXP (Any one person)	\$ 5,000	
					PERSONAL & ADV INJURY	\$ 1,000,000	
					GENERAL ACCREGATE	\$ 3,000,000	
	X POLICY PRO-				PRODUCTS - COMPIOP AGG	\$ 1,000,000	
A	AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY ANY AUTO	02CA 066144440000	6/14/2010	6/14/2011	COMBINED SINGLE LIMIT (Ea acodenii)	\$ 1,000,000	
	ALL OWNED AUTOS \$CHEDULED AUTOS				BODILY INJURY (Per person)	* XXXXXXX	
	X HIRED AUTOS				BODILY INJURY (Per additionit)	* XXXXXXX	
					PROPERTY DAMAGE (Per accident)	xxxxxxxx xxx xxx xxx xxx xxx x	
	GARAGE LIABILITY				AUTO ONLY - EA ACCIDENT	3 XXXXXXX	
	ANY AUTO	NOT APPLICABLE			OTHER THAN EA ACC	s XXXXXXXX	
					AUTO ONLY: AGG	3 XXXXXXX	
A	EXCESS/UMBRELLA LIABILITY	and statements in the second	7 CL - P. S. M.	1100000000	EACH OCCURRENCE	\$ 6,000,000	
	X OCCUR CLAIMS MADE	02UD0196574350000	6/14/2010	6/14/2011	AGGREGATE	\$ 6,000,000	
			1			s XXXXXXX	
	DEDUCTIBLE FORM					3 XXXXXXX	
Ł	RETENTION \$		1			3 XXXXXXXX	
	ORKERS COMPENSATION AND	4087002636	6/14/2010	6/14/2011	X WC STATU	*	
AN	PLOYERS' LIABILITY Y/N PROPRETOR/PARTNER/EXECUTIVE		250,0002,000		TIVE CALLS I LEG	1.000.000	
	FICER/MEMBER EXCLUDED?				E.L. EACH ACCIDENT	s 1,000,000	
rt.	Mandatory In NH) es. dotorbe unter IICIAL PROVISIONS below				E.L. DISEASE - EA EMPLOYEE	\$ 1,000,000	
-	THER	A31 X 0330 0387 0057			E.L. DISEASE - POLICY LIMIT	\$ 1,000,000	
ľ	PROFESSIONAL LIABILITY RETRO DATE: 9/7/04		6/14/2010	6/14/2011	\$1,000,000 EACH WRONGFUL ACT \$3,000,000 ADGREGATE		
AN EQU FA	PTION OF OPERATIONS/LOCATIONS/VEHICLI KET ADDITIONAL INSURED AS RES RED BY WRITTEN CONTRACT. BL VOR OF THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER	PECTS GENERAL LIABILITY ANKET WAIVER OF SUBRO	IN FAVOR OF THE C GATION AS RESPECT INT REQUIRED BY W	ERTIFICATE HOI S GENERAL LIA RITTEN CONTRA	DH ITV AMO UMODVIDC / 9	CAMPRIAN A TRADE	
ERTIFICATE HOLDER 3759352 Mt. Diablo Unified School District 1935 Cartotta Drive Concord CA 94519				CANCELLATION [M459308]			
			the second second second second		ED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BE		
				DATE THEREOF, THE ISSUING INSURER WILL ENDEAVOR TO MAIL <u>30</u> DAYS WRITTEN NOTICE TO THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER NAMED TO THE LEFT, BUT FAILURE TO DO SO SHALL IMPOSE NO OBLIGATION OR LIABILITY OF ANY KIND UPON THE INSURER, ITS AGENTS OF REPRESENTATIVES. AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE			
			The second se				
			0.0000000000000000000000000000000000000	as.	->Kell		